ShenZhen Renice Technology Co., Ltd
X10B SATAIII Industrial M.2 SSD
Datasheet
V1.1
2023-2-13
X10B SATAIII Industrial M.2 SSD Datasheet
1Renice Technology | www.renice-tech.com
Revision History

below.
Table 10: S.M.A.R.T sub command
Command Sub-Code
SMART READ DATA D0
SMART READ ATTRIBUTE THRESHOLD D1
SMART ENABLE/DISABLE ATTRIBUTE AUTOSAVE D2
SMART EXECUTE OFF-LINE IMMIDIATE D4
SMART READ LOG D5
SMART WRITE LOG D6
SMART ENABLE OPERATIONS D8
SMART DISABLE OPERATIONS D9
SMART RETURN STATUS DA
8. Ordering Information
Table 14: Valid Combinations
Part Number Capacity Flash Type Form Factor
RIT480-SX10B-N8 480GB 3D-TLC M.2 2280
RIT960-SX10B-N8 960GB 3D-TLC M.2 2280
RIT1920-SX10B-N8 1920GB 3D-TLC M.2 2280
RIT3840-SX10B-N8 3840GB 3D-TLC M.2 2280
RIT7680-SX10B-N8 7680GB 3D-TLC M.2 2280
X10B SATAIII Industrial M.2 SSD Datasheet
Renice
13